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
with me, pays rent and
does most of the yard
work. My grown daughter
is married and lives in
another city.

Adding son to the deed
is not a problem even with
an existing mortgage
BY EDITH LANK
Creators Syndicate

REAL ESTATE

‘‘IF YOU WANTED
YOUR SON TO BE
CO-OWNER NOW,
YOU WOULD SIGN
A NEW DEED
NAMING THE TWO
OF YOU. BUT IT
SOUNDS AS IF YOU
WANT TO LEAVE IT
TO HIM WHEN YOU
DIE. IF THAT’S THE
CASE, JUST SAYING
SO IN YOUR WILL
IS THE WAY TO DO
IT.
Edith Lank

MIAMI US Treasury Dept. Auction.
Bid Online Thurs. 5/10 at 10 AM.
231 NW 57th St., 1,546 _ sq. ft.
residential duplex w/arking. The
front unit is 730 sf. w/2BR, 1BA,
kitchen, living & dining area. The
816 sf. rear unit has 3BR, 1BA,
kitchen, living & dining area. Will
be sold w/tenants in place. Both
units are leased w/total rental
income of $2,200 a month. OPEN:
Sat. 4/27 & 5/4 from 1-4PM.
https://www.treasury.gov/auctions/
treasury/rp Open: Apr 27 & May 4
1:00- 4:00 703-273-7373
nrobbins@cwsams.com

MIAMI US Treasury Dept. Auction
- Bid Online Thurs. 5/10 at 10:30.
249 NE 55th Terrace. 1,873 sf. res.
triplex w/parking, detached
garage/storage, fence. Two 936 sf.
units w/2BR, 1BA, kitchen, living
rm, dining rm, family rm each. 3rd
studio-style Apt unit w/1BA & is
leased. Will be sold w/tenants in
place. 2 of 3 units are leased w/
monthly rental income of $1,495.
OPEN: Sat. 4/27 & 5/4, from 1-4.
www.treas.gov/auctions/treasury/
rp 4 BR/3 BA 1,873 sf Open house
Apr 27 1:00- 4:00 703-273-7373

MIAMI SPACIOUS, ELEGANT AND
WARM, THIS IS THE HOME YOU’VE
BEEN WAITING FOR IN A PRESTIGIOUS
& BEAUTIFUL NEIGHBORHOOD.
EXTRAORDINARY DETAILS AND
DESIGN MAKE THIS YOUR FOREVER
HOME. 4 BR/3 BA 2,850 sf $941,000
Open house Apr 28 12- 3 786-426-3693
monicahanna@keyes.com

PINECREST
Investors,builders,developers and
home buyers prime 4/3 home on .87
acres in quiet Pinecrest
neighborhood. Come make an
offer before it’s listed and the price
increases. 4 BR/3 BA 37,897 sf
$730,000 Open house May 02 10am
- 3pm
786-659-9187
tim.reid.flynn@gmail.com

Totally Updated
Coral Gables waterfront
Peninsula Home . 13000

Zambrana St, Coral
Gables 33156 . One of the

largest lots. 250’ waterfront
$3,090,000. 2-Story/5B/4B,
2 car gar., 3,200sf. Top-of-

line features, impact
windows. New Roof,
heated pool, Jacuzzi.

Owner/broker: 305-439-9581

SALE BY Owner Homestead 4b/2.5b 2
StoryW/Garage,Lake Front. $255K or
Rent w/ Opt. to buy.Owner Financing Call
305-798-7817

MIAMI BEACH CONDO 2625
COLLINS #604 $599,000. Open
House Sun 2-4. Beautifully updated
1BR, 2 full Ba w/ direct ocean views.
Renovated kitchen & BA. Can be
rented unfurn for $2600. 305-613-4400

PRIVATE AIRSTRIP. S. Carolina.
3300ft x150ft grass strip. Gilbert near
Columbia. $95,000. Call: 305-858-0014
; email: athorhaug@msn.com

WATERFRONT 4.48 AC. $450K
Privacy & views! 280 ft on marsh, access
to Intracoastal. See pics on Zillow.com:
600 Deerfield Rd. St. Augustine.
904-412-6337 LMPJAX@GMAIL.COM

5 ACRE MOUNTAINTOP High
Elevation Fancy Gap Retreat w/
Amazing Views, 800 ft on Beautiful
Cascading stream. Overlooking
BlueRidge Parkway! Sacrifice Payoff
Price $18,000! Call 828-202-1833

MONEY TO LEND! FHA/VA LOAN
LOW DOWN 3.5%,CREDIT SCORE 580
OK,REVERSE-MTG-NO-MONTHLY-MTG
PYMT.(AGE62+),BANK-STMTS-ONLY-
NO-TAX-RETURNS,BNKRPTCY/FCL OK
HOLLYWOOD-MTG-LLC-NMLS#371185
CYRIL-NADUPARAMBIL#1548352
5600NW102AVE,SUNRISE954-489-8443

FOR RENT: 4BD/3BATH HOME

15242 SW 17 Street Davie, Fla
954-850-7887 linsusbrks@gmail.com
Monthly Rent: $6,250

3/1 APARTMENT $1550 incluye
agua y basura,patio,2 parqueos, A/C
nuevo,925 W 30 St Rear Hialeah
Disponible 305-298-8429 305-613-5719

NORTH MIAMI BEACH
SKYLAKE 1 &2 BED APTS
from $1,195 . Close to Skylake
Publix and Aventura Mall. Aida
305/792-0087 or Barb 786-287-7676
info@dmapropertygroup.com

AFFORDABLE APARTMENT
HOME RENTALS

We are pleased to announce Sunset
Pointe Apartment Homes, 1156 NW

79th St., Miami, FL 33150 is now
accepting applications for our 1, 2 & 3
bedroom apartment homes presently

under construction.
To apply visit us at our temporary

leasing center next door located at
Hibiscus Pointe, 1320 NW 79th ST.,

Miami, FL 33147. Applications will be
accepted through 06/30/19.

All applicants must meet income and
screening criteria.

Office hours: 9AM to 6PM Monday -
Friday. For more info please call

833-331-4670 or email
SunsetPointe@TheApartmentCorner.c

om

AFFORDABLE SENIOR LIVING
- MIAMI, FL

MONTHLY $418 TO $816
CALL 866-473-3198

New Affordable Senior Rental
Housing for Active Seniors Ages 62+
Call Today: 866-473-3198
Visit: www.tuscanycove1.com
Email: thecove@tpmcmiami.net

Apartamento 2/2 No Pets No
Animales Inc. Wash.Dry. $1,460
995 SW 84 Ave 305-588-2444

Coral Gables Apt 1/1 $1000.
gated bldg, prkg, pool no pet
786-356-5614 - 305-443-3196

Coral Gables Apt 2/1 $1300.
gated bldg, prkg, pool, no pet
786-356-5614 - 305-443-3196

ZLike New 1/1 FIU Flagler &
87th ave $1250 305-632-0875Z

AFFORDABLE
TOWN HOME RENTALS

We are pleased to announce Centerra
Town Home Rentals, 18000 SW 107th

Ave., Miami, FL 33157 is now accepting
applications for our 2 & 3 bedroom

town homes presently under
construction.

To apply visit us at our temporary
leasing center located at Captiva Club,
17692 SW 107th Ave., Miami, FL 33157.
Applications will be accepted through

06/30/19. All applicants must meet
income and screening criteria.

Office hours: 9AM to 6PM
Monday - Friday

For more info please call 833-586-3451
or email

Centerra@TheApartmentCorner.com.

Townhouse for rent 3bd 2.5
bath,located at Century Park

Condo,Flager & 89th ave
$2100/mo 305-335-9862

CORAL GABLES Efficiency, all
utils inc. - 1 person, No Smoking

No Pets - $750 305-799-3333

AIRPORT/Palmetto
Warehouses For Rent
NW 58 St to 74 St Area

Free Rent until
May 31st,2019

STREET LEVEL
1250, 1350, 1500, 1800
2500, 3600, 4400 Sq Ft

DOCK & DOCK/RAMP
2100, 2500, 3300, 3500, 3600
4200,5000, 6600, 9685 & up

Lrg Offices & Ample Parking
Rental Office 8190 NW 66 St
www.caribenational.com
Caribe National Realty Corp

305-593-0587 Realtor

LEASE WAREHOUSES HIALEAH
$11.66-12.37PSF - 2,698-3,000SF
delia@thelopezcompanies.com

Offices/Storefront
Free Rent until
May 31st,2019
4315 NW 7 ST

Retail/ Storefront
• 750sf $1500 • 1600sf $3000

Office Space
• 480sf $800 • 500 sf $850

Restaurant
• 1,139sf, $25K $2,950 Rent

Storage Space
•Various Sizes Avail

2255 SW 32 AVE
Retail/Storefront

2nd Floor • 1440 SF $2,150
All incl RENT, CAM, TAX
www.caribenational.com

Caribe National Realty Corp.
305-593-0587 Realtor

GREAT RETAIL SPACE FOR
LEASE $17.50-$23.00 PSF-1440-1825
SF delia@thelopezcompanies 821-2562
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Looking for your perfect SF home?
We’ve got you covered.

MiamiHerald.com/RealEstate
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See More Online At

AIRPORT - NW 58 ST

WAREHOUSE-RENT
Warehouse & office

complex Lease 1200, 1800,

2500, 3300, 4200, 5000,

6000, 6600, 8500 sq ft up

Street or Dock
FREE RENT TIL MAY 30TH, 2019

Rental Off. - 8400 NW 66 St.

305-591-1647




